INTENSIVE VEGETATION
GREENFOND MTR - grass seeds

GREENFOND SWI - intensive substrate

’7 GREENFOND TEX 100 - filter fabric

GREENFOND 60 GARDEN - retention and drainage layer

GREENFOND PES 300 - separation layer
’— WATER INSULATION

ROFUTURE

4> GREENFOND

GREENFOND POLSKA Sp.z 0.0
www.greefond.eu

0,1cm

20,0 cm

0,2cm

6,0 cm

0,3cm

GREENFOND SDI - Intensive green roof Construction and the executive project 1:4 04 SD| Type 2
ID No. ID No. Full name DD.MM.YYYY
Full name




	Strona 1

